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Race (6 Laps) started at 15:19:27

Korea International Circuit 5.615 km
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Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm In Lap Diff Total Tm Team/Club Model Tires
1 01 kE#® 6 2:27.201 2 14:48.973 TR R A5 ik 2 A 2 BA K3 s ha
2 02 M5LfA 6 2:26.049 4 0.355 14:49.328 7R R I 2 Y ZE BA K3 R AR
3 05 falfHl 6 2:26.764 6 2.509 14:51.482 RINABZER BE | A
4 06 kS 6 2:27.072 4 5.043 14:54.016 RRAAEHE B R
5 03 ~ZFXE 6 2:28.027 < 6.218 14:55.191 7R A T 242 A K3 IR HR
6 07 &8 6 2:27.249 5 14.506  15:03.479 RIAA B ZERA B SR Ed
7 04 ARILIG 6 2:29.166 2 43906 15:32.879 TR IA 2 I ZE BA K3 LR
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
0.355 136.432 2:26.049 138.406 - H-ELF
TR EE: /%/ 2 L Orbits
RHEMBRERL: www.mylaps.com

Deivbad: Y0167/77/10 15:37:00

Licensed to: Isracing
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HREML.6T : Korea Internatio:; Circuit 5:(;:5-151
% \[E&RE (6/E) VISt 2016/7/10 15:15 .
Race (6 Laps) started at 15:19:27
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm

(01) %

1 15:21:56.082 55.045 28.123
2 15:24:25.283 2:27.201 44.319 54,727 48.155
3 15:26:52.713 2:27.430 44,523 54.699 48.208
4 15:29:20.509 2:27.79 44.746 54.628 48.422
5 15:31:48.077 2:27.568 44.391 54.874 48.303
6 15:34:16.176 2:28.099 44.602 54.823 48.674
(02) #3L5
1 15:21:58.405 55.631 38.937
2 15:24:27.170 2:28.765 45.286 54.530 48.949
3 15:26:55.081 2:27.911 44.397 55.889 47.625
4 15:29:21.130 2:26.049 43.951 54.180 47.918
5 15:31:48.577 2:27.447 44.521 54.600 48.326
6 15:34:16.531 2:27.954 44.695 54.806 48.453
(05) fiIf#4%
1 15:21:59.712 55.115 48.689
2 15:24:29.570 2:29.858 47.024 54.668 48.166
3 15:26:57.552 2:27.982 45.372 54.519 48.091
4 15:29:24.609 2:27.057 44.173 54.709 48.175
5 15:31:51.921 2:27.312 44.193 54.714 48.405
6 15:34:18.685 2:26.764 44.095 54.501 48.168
(06) Wik
1 15:21:58.981 56.112 49.292
2 15:24:27.625 2:28.644 45.060 54.488 49.096
3 15:26:57.193 2:29.568 44.133 56.773 48,662
4 15:29:24.265 2:27.072 44.099 54.325 48.648
5 15:31:53.451 2:29.186 44.275 56.211 48.700
6 15:34:21.219 2:27.768 44.181 54.545 49.042
(03) 3l
1 15:21:59.461 55.171 38.913
2 15:24:28.279 2:28.818 45,537 54.132 49.149
3 15:26:56.306 2:28.027 44,573 54,942 48.512
4 15:29:25.618 2:29.312 45.377 55.216 48.719
5 15:31:54.010 2:28.392 45.204 54.659 48.529
6 15:34:22.394 2:28.384 44.857 54.515 49.012
(07) B8
1 15:22:01.316 56.453 48.702
2 15:24:29.110 2:27.794 44.837 54.357 48.600
3 15:27:08.514 2:39.404 54,931 55.725 48.748
4 15:29:36.174 2:27.660 44.090 54.935 48,635
5 15:32:03.423 2:27.249 43.989 54.896 48.364
6 15:34:30.682 2:27.259 43.905 54.539 48.815
(04) #h3rés
1 15:22:00.218 55.661 48.544
2 15:24:29.384 2:29.166 46.333 54.415 48.418
3 15:27:30.512 3:01.128  1:15.916 55.894 49.318
4 15:30:00.232 2:29.720 45,006 55.305 49.409
5 15:32:29.966 2:29.734 44.890 55.584 49.260
6 15:35:00.082 2:30.116 44.667 55.448 50.001
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